
CCA 2021-2022 Calendar

Mon.- Tues. Aug 9-10 Optional Teacher Workdays

Wed.- Fri.  Aug 11-13 MANDATORY TEACHER WORKDAYS

Wed. Aug 11 Prayer Walk around School 7:00 pm

Fri.  Aug 13 Parent/Student Meet & Greet the Teacher 6:30 pm

Mon. Aug 16 First Day of School

Mon Sep 6 Labor Day-No School

Wed Sep 15 Progress Report

Thurs. Oct 14
Thur-Fri Oct 14-15

Optional Teacher workday
Fall Break-No School

Fri Oct 15 End of 1st 9 Weeks

Tues Oct 19 Report Cards go home

Mon-Fri Oct 25-29 Spirit Week

Fri.  Nov 12 In Honor of Veteran's Day-No School

Wed. Nov 17 Progress Reports

Mon. -Fri. Nov 22-26 Thanksgiving Holiday -No School

Tues Nov. 30 Giving Tuesday

Wed Dec 15 Christmas Program @ 7:00 (students be at school by 6:30 pm)

Fri Dec. 17 End of 2nd 9 weeks

Mon. Dec 20 Optional Teacher Workday

Mon. Dec 20 - Fri. Dec 31 Christmas Holiday-No School

Mon. Jan 3 Optional Teacher Workday

Tues. Jan 4 Students return from Christmas Holiday

Wed. Jan 5 Report Cards go home

Mon Jan 17 MLK-No School

Mon. Jan 31 100th Day of School!

Wed. Feb 2 Progress Report



Fri. Feb 11 Pastries for Parents 7:30-8:15 am

Thurs Feb 17 Optional Teacher Workday

Thurs, Fri. Feb 17-18 Winter Break - No School

Fri March 4 End of 3rd 9 weeks

Tues March 8 Report Cards go home

Wed. April 6 Progress reports

Mon-Fri April 11-15 Spring Break

Fri. May 6 Pre K and Kindergarten Graduation

Wed May 11 SPRING PROGRAM @ 7:00 p.m. (students by 6:30 p.m.)

Fri May 13 Awards Day @ 1:00 p.m.

Mon-Fri  May 16-20 Testing Week

Wed May 27 Last day of School Early Dismissal 10:00am


